	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  F > F1206A1R50FWTR
	F1206A1R50FWTR (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            F1206A1R50FWTR
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            FUSE 1.50A 32V FAST THIN 1206
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.30250 (This price is for reference only)
		 F1206A1R50FWTR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    F1206A1R50FWTR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
307409 Weidmuller  WSP-M25 STOPPING PLUG SS
1873250150 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
1406245 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS 5M
245101-01-48.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL BNC STR PLUG-SMA STR PLG 48"
AK124-3-R Assmann WSW Components  MODEM CABLE DB9F TO DB25F
A9CCA-2506E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK25A/AE25/AFK25A
0210391018 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .152M 31POS
0982661029 Molex Inc  CBL 31POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 1'
H3ABT-10104-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048R/H1504TR 4"
H3ABT-10104-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049W/H1504TR 4"
H2AAT-10110-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015W/H1502TR 10
PXP6038/2M00 Bulgin  PATCHCORD SEALED BOTH ENDS
C4RXS-4018G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR40S/AE40G/X
M3CEK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50G/MCE50K
3365A/10 100 3M  CABLE 10 COND 100' FLAT BLACK
5023C SL005 Alpha Wire  5023C SLATE 100 FT
8813140000 Weidmuller  CABLE
R182SFPL.41.E1 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C SOLID BC O/A SHLD
2133395 General Cable/Carol Brand  4P 24B C3 CMR YL 1000F PP
C6348A.12.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  UNSHIELDED 22AWG 2 COND
969803-2 TE Connectivity  CONN TUBING STRAIGHT 13MM BLK
SSC4S-S10-C Panduit Corp  *STA-STRAP* CLAMP TIE
PLT1.5I-C14 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED TEL GRY 5.6"
PCM-26 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
492413 BK005 Alpha Wire  492413 BLACK 100 FT
00300210H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 10A PCB
0263.500WAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST .500A 250V AXIAL
02292.25VXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB IND 2AG 2.25A
1SMB14AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
5KP24A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC P600
P4SMA120C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 102VWM 173.25VC SMD
5KP45C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 45VWM 76.34VC AXIAL
TGL41-91A-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC MELF
TPC27HM3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 21.8VWM 39.1VC SMPC
CM1223-02SR ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 8.8VC SOT1434
SMCG5654/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60.7VWM 108VC DO215AB
P6SMBJ10A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC SMB
AMCV-0603-140-C800N-T Abracon Corporation  VARISTOR 16V 15A 0603
VE09M00950KDB AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 9MM
U357-025-R Tripp Lite  2.5" SATA HARD DRIVE ENCLOSURE
	F1206A1R50FWTR  keywords
	    	F1206A1R50FWTR
	F1206A1R50FWTR  AVX Corporation
	F1206A1R50FWTR  pdf
	F1206A1R50FWTR  datasheet
	F1206A1R50FWTR  price
	F1206A1R50FWTR  distributor
	electronic components F1206A1R50FWTR
	F1206A1R50FWTR  Circuit Protection
	F1206A1R50FWTR  Fuses
	F1206A1R50FWTR  FUSE 1.50A 32V FAST THIN 1206
	F1206A1R50FWTR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .